Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

SUNCREST SMOKEYS PICASSO

SUNCREST SMOKEYS TUSCANY BAY

SUNCREST TOMAHAWKS KOBE

SUNCREST TOMAHAWKS REBEL

Equine Registry

DoB

30-Oct-2005

10-Nov-2004

08-Feb-2003

03-Dec-2001

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Stallion

Stallion

Offspring WINDSONGS RUBY-SANCHO (1997)

Reg
6507
5996
4926

4295

Sire Damsire
SUNCREST SMOKEY THE BANDIT TRIBBLES PONCHO (IMP USA)
SUNCREST SMOKEY THE BANDIT TRIBBLES PONCHO (IMP USA)

FEATHER CREEK TOMAHAWK (IMP USA)TRIBBLES PONCHO (IMP USA)

FEATHER CREEK TOMAHAWK (IMP USZ TRIBBLES PONCHO (IMP USA)
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